1001
1002

1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054

1055

1056
1057
1058
1059
1060

Accounting Services
Advertising/Marketing/Social
Media Services

Alcohol / Spirits

Apparel, Disposable
Appetizers/Hors d’Oeuvres
Associations

Audio/Visual Equipment
Bags

Bakery Product

Baking Needs

Banking and Financial Services
Bar/Under Bar Equipment
Beef, Fresh

Beef, Frozen

Beer

Beverage Equipment
Beverage Mixes

Beverage, Carbonated
Breading/Stuffing

Butter

CO2 Systems

Candy and Nuts

Cash Register

Cereal Breakfast

Cheese

Chocolate

Cleaning Equipment
Cleaning Services/Supplies
Coffee

Communications
Condiments

Confectionary
Construction/Real Estate
Consultant Services
Containers Pans
Containers/Cartons/Boxes
Convenience Products
Cookies/Crackers

Cooking Area Cleaning
Cooking Equipment
Cream

Credit Card Services

Cups

Cutlery, Plastic

Cyber Security

Dairy Specialties
Décor/Interior Design
Dietary Foods

Dining Room Supply
Dinnerware
Dishware/Tableware

Eggs

Electronic Cigarettes
Employment, Benefits & Payroll
Services
Entertainment/Music/Satellite &
Cable

Entrée, Prepared
Environmental Services
Equipment

Filtration Supplies & Services
Filtration Systems
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1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
j[o}:12)
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
m
ma2
ms
m4
ms
1116
mz
ms
m9
1120
1121
1122
123

I

Fire Protection

Flatware

Flooring

Food Safety

Food Wraps

Footwear

Fountain Items
Franchises

Fruit, Canned

Fruit, Dried

Fruit, Fresh

Fruit, Frozen

Furniture

Glassware

Gluten-Free Products
Gourmet and Specialty Foods
Gravies & Bases

Grease Removal Service
Guest Management System
Hand/Body Cleaning
Heating & Air/Ventilation
Human Resources

Ice Cream Equipment
Import Specialty
Incentive Programs/Gift Cards
Insurance/Workers’ Comp
Inventory Control
Jelly/Jam

Juice

Kitchen Supplies

Lamb, Fresh

Lamb, Frozen

Laundry Cleaning

Lids

Lighting

Linen Supplies & Service
Liners, Trash

Maintenance Supply
Margarine

Meat Specialty Frozen

Menus-Nutrition Labeling, Signage

Mexican Foods

Milk

Napkins

Natural Gas Services

Office Equipment

Olives

Online Ordering Systems
Organic, All-Natural

Oriental

Pasta

Pest Control

Pickle/Relish

Pizza Crusts, Frozen or Fresh
Plates Bowls

Pork, Fresh

Pork, Frozen

Portion Control

POS Equipment & Supplies
Pot and Pan Cleaning
Potatoes, Dehydrated
Potatoes, Frozen
Poultry, Fresh

CATECORY LIST

124
1125
1126
127
1128
1129
1130
1131

1132
133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
141

142
1143
144
145
1146
147
1148
1149
1150
1151

1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
157
1158
1159
1160
1161

1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
170
n7

172

Poultry, Frozen

Printing

Produce

Promotional Items

Real Estate

Recruitment / Staffing
Refrigeration Equipment
Rice and Grains

Salad Dressing/Mayo
Salads, Prepared
Sales/Service/Parts/ Equipment
Sauces

Seafood

Security Equipment & Svcs
Shellfish, Fresh

Shellfish, Frozen
Shelving/Storage Equipment
Shortening/Qil

SlielalS

Snacks

Software
Soup/Chowder/Bases
Spice/Seasoning

Straws

Sugar

Syrups

Tables / Table Equipment
Tea

Technology

LSSVEES

Towels

Trade Publications

Trays, Carriers

Uniform Supplies & Service
Universities
Utensils/Knives

Utilities

Veal, Fresh

Veal, Frozen

Vegetable, Canned
Vegetable, Fresh
Vegetable, Frozen
Vending Equipment
Warewash Cleaning
Website Development
Wild Game

Window Coverings

Wine

Yogurt




