2017 COLORADO RESTAURANT SHOW CATEGORY LIST

1001	Accounting Services	1061	Fire Protection	1124	Poultry, Frozen
1002	Advertising/Marketing/Social	1062	Flatware	1125	Printing
	Media Services	1063	Flooring	1126	Produce
1003	Alcohol / Spirits	1064	Food Safety	1127	Promotional Items
1004	Apparel, Disposable	1065	Food Wraps	1128	Real Estate
1005	Appetizers/Hors d'Oeuvres	1066	Footwear	1129	Recruitment / Staffing
1006	Associations	1067	Fountain Items	1130	Refrigeration Equipment
1007	Audio/Visual Equipment	1068	Franchises	1131	Rice and Grains
1008	Bags	1069	Fruit, Canned	1132	Salad Dressing/Mayo
1009	Bakery Product	1070	Fruit, Dried	1133	Salads, Prepared
1010	Baking Needs	1071	Fruit, Fresh	1134	Sales/Service/Parts/ Equipment
1011	Banking and Financial Services	1072	Fruit, Frozen	1135	Sauces
1012	Bar/Under Bar Equipment	1073	Furniture	1136	Seafood
1013	Beef, Fresh	1074	Glassware	1137	Security Equipment & Svcs
1014	Beef, Frozen	1075	Gluten-Free Products	1138	Shellfish, Fresh
1015	Beer	1076	Gourmet and Specialty Foods	1139	Shellfish, Frozen
1016	Beverage Equipment	1077	Gravies & Bases	1140	Shelving/Storage Equipment
1017	Beverage Mixes	1078	Grease Removal Service	1141	Shortening/Oil
1018	Beverage, Carbonated	1079	Guest Management System	1142	Signs
1019	Breading/Stuffing	1080	Hand/Body Cleaning	1143	Snacks
1020	Butter	1081	Heating & Air/Ventilation	1144	Software
1021	CO2 Systems	1082	Human Resources	1145	Soup/Chowder/Bases
1022	Candy and Nuts	1083	Ice Cream Equipment	1146	Spice/Seasoning
1023	Cash Register	1084	Import Specialty	1147	Straws
1024	Cereal Breakfast	1085	Incentive Programs/Gift Cards	1148	Sugar
1025	Cheese	1086	Insurance/Workers' Comp	1149	Syrups
1026	Chocolate	1087	Inventory Control	1150	Tables / Table Equipment
1027	Cleaning Equipment	1088	Jelly/Jam	1151	Tea
1028	Cleaning Services/Supplies	1089	Juice	1152	Technology
1029	Coffee	1090	Kitchen Supplies	1153	Tissues
1030	Communications	1091	Lamb, Fresh	1154	Towels
1031	Condiments	1092	Lamb, Frozen	1155	Trade Publications
1032	Confectionary	1093	Laundry Cleaning	1156	Trays, Carriers
1033	Construction/Real Estate	1094	Lids	1157	Uniform Supplies & Service
1034	Consultant Services	1095	Lighting	1158	Universities
1035	Containers Pans	1096	Linen Supplies & Service	1159	Utensils/Knives
1036	Containers/Cartons/Boxes	1097	Liners, Trash	1160	Utilities
1037	Convenience Products	1098	Maintenance Supply	1161	Veal, Fresh
1038	Cookies/Crackers	1099	Margarine	1162	Veal, Frozen
1039	Cooking Area Cleaning	1100	Meat Specialty Frozen	1163	Vegetable, Canned
1040	Cooking Equipment	1101	Menus-Nutrition Labeling, Signage	1164	Vegetable, Fresh
1041	Cream	1102	Mexican Foods	1165	Vegetable, Frozen
1042 1043	Credit Card Services	1103	Milk	1166	Vending Equipment
1043	Cups Cutton, Diastic	1104 1105	Napkins Natural Gas Services	1167 1168	Warewash Cleaning Website Development
1044	Cutlery, Plastic Cyber Security	1105	Office Equipment	1169	Wild Game
1045	Dairy Specialties	1106	Office Equipment Olives	1170	Window Coverings
1046	Décor/Interior Design	1107		1170	
1047	Dietary Foods	1108	Online Ordering Systems Organic, All-Natural	1171	Wine Yogurt
1048		1110	Oriental	11/2	rogurt
1049	Dining Room Supply Dinnerware	1111	Pasta		
1050	Dinnerware Dishware/Tableware	1112	Pasia Pest Control		
1051	Eggs	1113	Pickle/Relish		
1052	Electronic Cigarettes	1114	Pizza Crusts, Frozen or Fresh		
1053	Employment, Benefits & Payroll	1115	Plates Bowls		
.054	Services	1116	Pork, Fresh		
			1 01H, 1 1 0 0 1 1		

POS Equipment & Supplies Pot and Pan Cleaning

